Short Term Rentals 12/16 to 2/17

Week Of: Website # of Rentals Average Rent per Night Average Occupancy
AirBnb 2 $113 3
12/16/2013 Homeaway 0
VRBO 0
AirBnb 2 $79 3
12/30/2013 Homeaway 0
VRBO 0
AirBnb 2 S77 3
1/6/2014 Homeaway 0
VRBO 0
AirBnb 3 $309 7
1/13/2014 Homeaway 0
VRBO 0
AirBnb 3 $309 7
1/20/2014 Homeaway 0
VRBO 0
AirBnb 3 $309 7
1/27/2014 Homeaway 0
VRBO 0
AirBnb 2 S424 9
2/3/2014 Homeaway 0
VRBO 1 $712.59 10
AirBnb 3 $320 7
2/10/2014 Homeaway 0
VRBO 1 $712.59 10
AirBnb 3 $320 7
2/17/2014 Homeaway 0
VRBO 1 $712.59 10




Air BnB

Week Of:
12/16/2013

12/30/2013

1/6/2014

1/13/2014

1/20/2014

1/27/2014

2/3/2014

Location
2932 Dyer
3201 W. Northwest Hwy

2932 Dyer
3201 W. Northwest Hwy

2932 Dyer
3201 W. Northwest Hwy

2932 Dyer
3537 Marquette
3201 W. Northwest Hwy

2932 Dyer
3537 Marquette
3201 W. Northwest Hwy

2932 Dyer
3537 Marquette
3201 W. Northwest Hwy

3537 Marquette
3201 W. Northwest Hwy

Room Type
Private Room
Private Room

Private Room
Private Room

Private Room
Private Room

Private Room
Entire Home/Apt
Private Room

Private Room
Entire Home/Apt
Private Room

Private Room
Entire Home/Apt
Private Room

Entire Home/Apt
Private Room

Rent per Night Occupancy Minimum Stay

$80 2 0
$145 4 2
$113 3

$81 2 0
$76 4 2
$79 3

$80 2 0
$73 4 2
$77 3

$80 2 0
$775 14 0
$73 4 2
$309 7

$80 2 0
$775 14 0
$73 4 2
$309 7

$80 2 0
$775 14 0
$73 4 2
$309 7

$775 14 0
$73 4 2
$424 9

*extra charge for more
than 2 people

*extra charge for more
than 2 people

*extra charge for more
than 2 people

*extra charge for more
than 2 people

*extra charge for more
than 2 people

*extra charge for more e
than 2 people



2/10/2014

2/17/2014

2932 Dyer
3537 Marquette
3201 W. Northwest Hwy

2932 Dyer
3537 Marquette
3201 W. Northwest Hwy

Private Room
Entire Home/Apt
Private Room

Private Room
Entire Home/Apt
Private Room

$81 2
$805 14
$74 4
$320 7
$81 2
$805 14
$74 4
$320 7

*extra charge for more
than 2 people



Homeaway

Week Of:
12/16/2013

12/30/2013
1/6/2014
1/13/2014
1/20/2014
1/27/2014
2/3/2014
2/10/2014

2/17/2014

Location
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Room Type

Rent per Night

Occupancy

Minimum Stay



VRBO

Week Of: Location Room Type Rent per Night Occupancy Minimum Stay
12/16/2013 NA
12/30/2013 NA
1/6/2014 NA
1/13/2014 NA
1/20/2014 NA
1/27/2014 NA
2/3/2014 3537 Marquette Entire Home/Apt $650 - $775 10 2
$712.59 10
2/10/2014 3537 Marquette Entire Home/Apt $650 - $775 10 2
$712.59 10
2/17/2014 3537 Marquette Entire Home/Apt $650 - $775 10 2

$712.59 10
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