## Short Term Rentals 12/16 to 2/17

Week Of:	Website	# of Rentals	Average Rent per Night	Average Occupancy
	AirBnb	2	\$113	3
12/16/2013	Homeaway	0		
	VRBO	0		
	AirBnb	2	\$79	3
12/30/2013	Homeaway	0		
	VRBO	0		
	AirBnb	2	\$77	3
1/6/2014	Homeaway	0		
	VRBO	0		
	AirBnb	3	\$309	7
1/13/2014	Homeaway	0		
	VRBO	0		
	AirBnb	3	\$309	7
1/20/2014	Homeaway	0		
	VRBO	0		
	AirBnb	3	\$309	7
1/27/2014	Homeaway	0		
	VRBO	0		
	AirBnb	2	\$424	9
2/3/2014	Homeaway	0		
	VRBO	1	\$712.59	10
	AirBnb	3	\$320	7
2/10/2014	Homeaway	0		
	VRBO	1	\$712.59	10
	AirBnb	3	\$320	7
2/17/2014	Homeaway	0		
	VRBO	1	\$712.59	10

Air BnB				_		
Week Of:	Location	Room Type	Rent per Night	Occupancy	Minimum Stay	
12/16/2013	2932 Dyer	Private Room	\$80	2	0	
	3201 W. Northwest Hwy	Private Room	\$145	4	2	_
			\$113	3		
12/30/2013	2932 Dyer	Private Room	\$81	2	0	
	3201 W. Northwest Hwy	Private Room	\$76	4	2	*extra charge for more
			\$79	3		than 2 people
1/6/2014	2932 Dyer	Private Room	\$80	2	0	
	3201 W. Northwest Hwy	Private Room	\$73	4	2	*extra charge for more
	·		\$77	3		than 2 people
1/13/2014	2932 Dyer	Private Room	\$80	2	0	
	3537 Marquette	Entire Home/Apt	\$775	14	0	
	3201 W. Northwest Hwy	Private Room	\$73	4	2	*extra charge for more
			\$309	7		than 2 people
1/20/2014	2932 Dyer	Private Room	\$80	2	0	
	3537 Marquette	Entire Home/Apt	\$775	14	0	
	3201 W. Northwest Hwy	Private Room	\$73	4	2	*extra charge for more
			\$309	7		than 2 people
1/27/2014	2932 Dyer	Private Room	\$80	2	0	
	3537 Marquette	Entire Home/Apt	\$775	14	0	
	3201 W. Northwest Hwy	Private Room	\$73	4	2	*extra charge for more
	·		\$309	7		than 2 people
2/3/2014	3537 Marquette	Entire Home/Apt	\$775	14	0	
	•	•				

\$73 \$424

Private Room

3201 W. Northwest Hwy

<u>4</u> 9 2

\*extra charge for more e

than 2 people

2/10/2014	2932 Dyer	Private Room	\$81	2	0	
	3537 Marquette	Entire Home/Apt	\$805	14	0	
	3201 W. Northwest Hwy	Private Room	\$74	4	2	*extra charge for more
		_	\$320	7		than 2 people
2/17/2014	2932 Dyer	Private Room	\$81	2	0	
	3537 Marquette	Entire Home/Apt	\$805	14	0	
	3201 W. Northwest Hwy	Private Room	\$74	4	2	
		_	\$320	7		

Homeaway					
Week Of:	Location	Room Type	Rent per Night	Occupancy	Minimum Stay
12/16/2013	NA				
12/30/2013	NA				
1/6/2014	NA				
1/13/2014	NA				
1/20/2014	NA				
1/27/2014	NA				
2/3/2014	NA				
2/10/2014	NA				
2/17/2014	NA				

VRBO					
Week Of:	Location	Room Type	Rent per Night	Occupancy	Minimum Stay
12/16/2013	NA				
12/30/2013	NA				
. 15 15 5					
1/6/2014	NA				
1/13/2014	NA				
1/13/2014	NA				
1/20/2014	NA				
_, ,					
1/27/2014	NA				
2/3/2014	3537 Marquette	Entire Home/Apt	\$650 - \$775	10	2
			\$712.59	10	
2/10/2014	3537 Marquette	Entire Home/Apt	\$650 - \$775	10	2
			\$712.59	10	
2/47/2044	2527.4	5 · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	4650 4775	40	•
2/17/2014	3537 Marquette	Entire Home/Apt	\$650 - \$775	10	2
			\$712.59	10	